
CMSA Bishop's Trailer Sales US Winter Championship

ShootPony.com Results By Stage

Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Abby Esau 1 10.541 0 10.541 1D1 $153.006892 MM

Curt Moore 1 10.669 0 10.669 1D2 $128.001296 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 10.77 0 10.77 1D3 $102.009299 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 10.934 0 10.934 1D4 $76.0018064 MM

Randall Newsom 1 11.022 0 11.022 1D5 $51.0017867 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 11.136 0 11.136 1D6 16699 MM

Ben Harness 1 11.165 0 11.165 1D7 18640 MM

Kevin Thacker 1 11.268 0 11.268 1D8 15821 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 11.306 0 11.306 1D9 6506 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 11.316 0 11.316 1D10 12968 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 11.351 0 11.351 1D11 19153 MM

Don Evans 1 11.379 0 11.379 1D12 13242 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 11.523 0 11.523 2D1 $131.0015324 MM

Deana Miller 1 11.569 0 11.569 2D2 $109.008645 MM

Joe Zomer 1 11.638 0 11.638 2D3 $87.0015405 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 11.729 0 11.729 2D4 $66.0018058 AQHA

Teri High 1 11.772 0 11.772 2D5 $44.007270 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 11.83 0 11.83 2D6 8328 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 11.966 0 11.966 2D7 14078 MM

Gary Vickers 1 11.98 0 11.98 2D8 4481 AQHA

Trevor Hirshberg 1 11.997 0 11.997 2D9 16068 MM

Tad Jolley 1 12.049 0 12.049 2D10 13679 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 12.183 0 12.183 2D11 19510 MM

Kevin Brown 1 12.355 0 12.355 2D12 15712 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 12.494 0 12.494 3D1 $87.0011382 MM

Ali Cooper 1 12.528 0 12.528 3D2 $73.0017706 MM

Kelly Arrowhart 1 12.542 0 12.542 3D3 $58.009531 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 12.544 0 12.544 3D4 $44.006397 MM

Rob Boucher 1 12.613 0 12.613 3D5 $29.0011927 MM

Tracy Sides 1 12.748 0 12.748 3D6 19514 AQHA

William Lenfestey 1 12.808 0 12.808 3D7 11383 MM

Selena Davis 1 12.85 0 12.85 3D8 13931 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 12.974 0 12.974 3D9 15594 AQHA

Dan Byrd 1 13.32 0 13.32 3D10 1726 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 13.43 0 13.43 3D11 10514 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 13.678 0 13.678 3D12 17215 MM

Dave Wells 1 14.072 0 14.072 4D1 $65.0020671 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 14.216 0 14.216 4D2 $54.0019505 MM

Hope Sides 1 14.936 0 14.936 4D3 $44.0019501 AQHA

Quinn Boucher 1 15.049 0 15.049 4D4 $33.0016471 MM



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Don Pack 1 15.052 0 15.052 4D5 $22.0014366 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 15.053 0 15.053 4D6 16976 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 15.054 0 15.054 4D7 2718 MM

Kylee Isbell 1 15.093 0 15.093 4D8 20365 MM

Kelsie Boswell 1 15.237 0 15.237 4D9 19595 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 16.693 0 16.693 4D10 18719 MM

Victoria Dickinson 1 17.012 0 17.012 4D11 16796 MM

Gary Couch 1 18.714 0 18.714 4D12 10255 MM

Jacquie Martin 1 19.018 0 19.018 4D13 19446 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 21.66 0 21.66 4D14 10861 AQHA

Adelle Stewart 1 25.981 0 25.981 4D15 18992 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 9.232 5 14.232 00 5562 MM

Dylan Lawson 1 9.257 5 14.257 00 12972 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 10.323 5 15.323 00 87 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 10.423 5 15.423 00 16887 MM

Crystal Smith 1 10.59 5 15.59 00 11167 MM

Ella Kelly 1 10.944 5 15.944 00 17901 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 11.029 5 16.029 00 15537 MM

Taylor Kahl 1 11.448 5 16.448 00 16968 MM

David Mitchell 1 11.475 5 16.475 00 14745 MM

Kristie Tow 1 11.542 5 16.542 00 18108 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 11.602 5 16.602 00 13715 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 11.757 5 16.757 00 10073 MM

Samantha Ostrovsky 1 11.846 5 16.846 00 8067 MM

De Chapman 1 12.367 5 17.367 00 3616 AQHA

Aaron Garcia 1 12.376 5 17.376 00 11645 MM

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 12.458 5 17.458 00 19574 MM

Robin Howard 1 12.809 5 17.809 00 14759 MM

Danny West 1 12.864 5 17.864 00 15078 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 12.883 5 17.883 00 17804 MM

Krista Francis 1 13.149 5 18.149 00 16232 MM

Beth Brown 1 13.176 5 18.176 00 14988 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 13.239 5 18.239 00 9664 MM

Wren Martin 1 13.616 5 18.616 00 19445 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 14.194 5 19.194 00 17795 MM

Dan Moore 1 14.524 5 19.524 00 3458 MM

Paul Chapman 1 10.916 10 20.916 00 3615 AQHA

Heidi Nikolai 1 15.98 5 20.98 00 20692 MM

Danny Urness 1 11.05 10 21.05 00 18289 MM

Tom Henderson 1 11.317 10 21.317 00 16007 AQHA

Keith Benz 1 11.616 10 21.616 00 14156 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 17.033 5 22.033 00 19163 MM

Mary Shue 1 12.414 10 22.414 00 14354 MM

Herma Zomer 1 17.486 5 22.486 00 15406 MM



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Mark Marley 1 17.758 5 22.758 00 5866 AQHA

Chris Dye 1 13.123 10 23.123 00 15439 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 13.616 10 23.616 00 4860 MM

Kate Peth 1 14.696 10 24.696 00 19952 MM

Justin Smith 1 11.426 15 26.426 00 16638 AQHA

Stacy Albers 1 12.116 15 27.116 00 17371 MM

Grant Potts 1 22.85 15 37.85 00 20158 AQHA



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dylan Lawson 1 11.449 0 11.449 1D1 $153.0012972 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 11.754 0 11.754 1D2 $128.0087 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 11.848 0 11.848 1D3 $102.0016887 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 11.905 0 11.905 1D4 $76.005562 MM

De Chapman 1 12.195 0 12.195 1D5 $51.003616 AQHA

Nekkei Sanford 1 12.469 0 12.469 1D6 16699 MM

Ben Harness 1 12.487 0 12.487 1D7 18640 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 12.665 0 12.665 1D8 12968 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 12.755 0 12.755 1D9 18064 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 12.785 0 12.785 1D10 15537 MM

Abby Esau 1 12.792 0 12.792 1D11 6892 MM

David Mitchell 1 12.793 0 12.793 1D12 14745 MM

Crystal Smith 1 12.922 0 12.922 1D13 11167 MM

Ella Kelly 1 12.964 0 12.964 1D14 17901 MM

Randall Newsom 1 13.067 0 13.067 1D15 17867 MM

Tom Henderson 1 13.138 0 13.138 2D1 $131.0016007 AQHA

Gary Vickers 1 13.152 0 13.152 2D2 $109.004481 AQHA

Danny Urness 1 13.207 0 13.207 2D3 $87.0018289 MM

Rob Boucher 1 13.215 0 13.215 2D4 $66.0011927 MM

Teri High 1 13.265 0 13.265 2D5 $44.007270 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 13.277 0 13.277 2D6 8328 MM

Samantha Ostrovsky 1 13.379 0 13.379 2D7 8067 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 13.443 0 13.443 2D8 16068 MM

Taylor Kahl 1 13.525 0 13.525 2D9 16968 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 13.644 0 13.644 2D10 10073 MM

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 13.753 0 13.753 2D11 19574 MM

Dan Byrd 1 13.791 0 13.791 2D12 1726 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 13.868 0 13.868 2D13 19510 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 13.928 0 13.928 2D14 18058 AQHA

Selena Davis 1 13.97 0 13.97 2D15 13931 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 13.97 0 13.97 2D15 6397 MM

Beth Brown 1 14.053 0 14.053 3D1 $87.0014988 MM

Kristie Tow 1 14.074 0 14.074 3D2 $73.0018108 MM

Aaron Garcia 1 14.384 0 14.384 3D3 $58.0011645 MM

Kelly Arrowhart 1 14.403 0 14.403 3D4 $44.009531 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 14.405 0 14.405 3D5 $29.0015594 AQHA

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 14.503 0 14.503 3D6 11382 MM

Tracy Sides 1 14.646 0 14.646 3D7 19514 AQHA

William Lenfestey 1 14.88 0 14.88 3D8 11383 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 14.956 0 14.956 3D9 17795 MM

Mary Shue 1 14.977 0 14.977 3D10 14354 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 15.068 0 15.068 3D11 9664 MM

Danny West 1 15.224 0 15.224 3D12 15078 MM

Don Pack 1 15.471 0 15.471 3D13 14366 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Hope Sides 1 15.67 0 15.67 3D14 19501 AQHA

Kylee Isbell 1 15.755 0 15.755 3D15 20365 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 15.981 0 15.981 4D1 $65.0019505 MM

Dan Moore 1 16.335 0 16.335 4D2 $54.003458 MM

Herma Zomer 1 16.444 0 16.444 4D3 $44.0015406 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 16.548 0 16.548 4D4 $33.0016976 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 16.639 0 16.639 4D5 $22.002718 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 16.7 0 16.7 4D6 17215 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 17.094 0 17.094 4D7 4860 MM

Grant Potts 1 17.378 0 17.378 4D8 20158 AQHA

Joe Zomer 1 18.711 0 18.711 4D9 15405 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 18.973 0 18.973 4D10 10514 MM

Ali Cooper 1 19.435 0 19.435 4D11 17706 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 21.046 0 21.046 4D12 18719 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 21.081 0 21.081 4D13 19163 MM

Victoria Dickinson 1 21.389 0 21.389 4D14 16796 MM

Gary Couch 1 21.411 0 21.411 4D15 10255 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 12.565 5 17.565 00 6506 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 12.944 5 17.944 00 17804 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 12.997 5 17.997 00 19153 MM

Stacy Albers 1 13.041 5 18.041 00 17371 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 13.148 5 18.148 00 14078 MM

Don Evans 1 13.227 5 18.227 00 13242 MM

Justin Smith 1 13.34 5 18.34 00 16638 AQHA

Curt Moore 1 13.485 5 18.485 00 1296 MM

Deana Miller 1 13.674 5 18.674 00 8645 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 13.895 5 18.895 00 13715 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 14.018 5 19.018 00 10861 AQHA

Tad Jolley 1 14.072 5 19.072 00 13679 MM

Wren Martin 1 14.114 5 19.114 00 19445 MM

Chris Dye 1 14.286 5 19.286 00 15439 MM

Kevin Brown 1 14.355 5 19.355 00 15712 MM

Robin Howard 1 15.019 5 20.019 00 14759 MM

Adelle Stewart 1 15.449 5 20.449 00 18992 MM

Kelsie Boswell 1 15.974 5 20.974 00 19595 MM

Kate Peth 1 16.683 5 21.683 00 19952 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 16.942 5 21.942 00 15324 MM

Paul Chapman 1 11.992 10 21.992 00 3615 AQHA

Heidi Nikolai 1 17.36 5 22.36 00 20692 MM

Keith Benz 1 13.02 10 23.02 00 14156 MM

Kevin Thacker 1 13.564 10 23.564 00 15821 MM

Jacquie Martin 1 19.23 5 24.23 00 19446 MM

Mark Marley 1 15.36 10 25.36 00 5866 AQHA

Krista Francis 1 15.937 10 25.937 00 16232 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dave Wells 1 16.8 10 26.8 00 20671 MM

Quinn Boucher 1 18.886 10 28.886 00 16471 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 12.517 20 32.517 00 9299 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dylan Lawson 1 11.793 0 11.793 1D1 $153.0012972 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 11.89 0 11.89 1D2 $128.0016887 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 12.422 0 12.422 1D3 $102.0087 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 12.444 0 12.444 1D4 $76.009299 MM

Danny Urness 1 12.779 0 12.779 1D5 $51.0018289 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 12.81 0 12.81 1D6 5562 MM

Paul Chapman 1 12.826 0 12.826 1D7 3615 AQHA

Randall Newsom 1 12.854 0 12.854 1D8 17867 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 12.877 0 12.877 1D9 16699 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 13.215 0 13.215 1D10 12968 MM

Abby Esau 1 13.254 0 13.254 1D11 6892 MM

Curt Moore 1 13.321 0 13.321 1D12 1296 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 13.519 0 13.519 2D1 $131.0015537 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 13.704 0 13.704 2D2 $109.0019153 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 13.893 0 13.893 2D3 $87.0010861 AQHA

David Mitchell 1 13.9 0 13.9 2D4 $66.0014745 MM

Don Evans 1 13.918 0 13.918 2D5 $44.0013242 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 13.949 0 13.949 2D6 10073 MM

Ella Kelly 1 13.994 0 13.994 2D7 17901 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 14.021 0 14.021 2D8 14078 MM

Ben Harness 1 14.053 0 14.053 2D9 18640 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 14.088 0 14.088 2D10 15324 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 14.128 0 14.128 2D11 8328 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 14.371 0 14.371 2D12 16068 MM

Ali Cooper 1 14.397 0 14.397 3D1 $87.0017706 MM

Taylor Kahl 1 14.734 0 14.734 3D2 $73.0016968 MM

Keith Benz 1 14.87 0 14.87 3D3 $58.0014156 MM

Gary Vickers 1 14.895 0 14.895 3D4 $44.004481 AQHA

Deana Miller 1 14.997 0 14.997 3D5 $29.008645 MM

Tad Jolley 1 15.095 0 15.095 3D6 13679 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 15.191 0 15.191 3D7 9664 MM

Selena Davis 1 15.208 0 15.208 3D8 13931 MM

Beth Brown 1 15.265 0 15.265 3D9 14988 MM

Robin Howard 1 15.354 0 15.354 3D10 14759 MM

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 15.399 0 15.399 3D11 19574 MM

Wren Martin 1 15.451 0 15.451 3D12 19445 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 15.484 0 15.484 4D1 $65.0015594 AQHA

Denise McGinnis 1 15.812 0 15.812 4D2 $54.0010514 MM

Mark Marley 1 16.073 0 16.073 4D3 $44.005866 AQHA

Krista Francis 1 16.287 0 16.287 4D4 $33.0016232 MM

Kylee Isbell 1 16.811 0 16.811 4D5 $22.0020365 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 16.958 0 16.958 4D6 19505 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 17.24 0 17.24 4D7 11382 MM

Grant Potts 1 17.425 0 17.425 4D8 20158 AQHA



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Bethanne Baretich 1 18.137 0 18.137 4D9 17215 MM

Danny West 1 18.138 0 18.138 4D10 15078 MM

Chris Dye 1 18.566 0 18.566 4D11 15439 MM

Kelsie Boswell 1 19.036 0 19.036 4D12 19595 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 19.037 0 19.037 4D13 18719 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 22.099 0 22.099 4D14 19163 MM

Gary Couch 1 23.561 0 23.561 4D15 10255 MM

Crystal Smith 1 13.03 5 18.03 00 11167 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 13.136 5 18.136 00 6506 MM

Joe Zomer 1 13.322 5 18.322 00 15405 MM

Tom Henderson 1 13.545 5 18.545 00 16007 AQHA

Faythe Yarbrough 1 13.605 5 18.605 00 18064 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 13.785 5 18.785 00 18058 AQHA

KC Gutenberger 1 14.047 5 19.047 00 17804 MM

Teri High 1 14.053 5 19.053 00 7270 MM

Kevin Thacker 1 14.279 5 19.279 00 15821 MM

Rob Boucher 1 14.379 5 19.379 00 11927 MM

Justin Smith 1 14.425 5 19.425 00 16638 AQHA

Matt Yarbrough 1 14.966 5 19.966 00 19510 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 15.068 5 20.068 00 6397 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 15.242 5 20.242 00 17795 MM

Mary Shue 1 16.222 5 21.222 00 14354 MM

Kevin Brown 1 16.299 5 21.299 00 15712 MM

Don Pack 1 16.55 5 21.55 00 14366 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 16.702 5 21.702 00 2718 MM

Adelle Stewart 1 17.752 5 22.752 00 18992 MM

Quinn Boucher 1 17.781 5 22.781 00 16471 MM

Tracy Sides 1 18.246 5 23.246 00 19514 AQHA

Heidi Nikolai 1 18.395 5 23.395 00 20692 MM

Dave Wells 1 18.701 5 23.701 00 20671 MM

Hope Sides 1 18.803 5 23.803 00 19501 AQHA

Herma Zomer 1 18.804 5 23.804 00 15406 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 18.991 5 23.991 00 16976 MM

Dan Byrd 1 14.376 10 24.376 00 1726 MM

Kristie Tow 1 14.442 10 24.442 00 18108 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 14.72 10 24.72 00 13715 MM

Victoria Dickinson 1 19.972 5 24.972 00 16796 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 20.218 5 25.218 00 4860 MM

Kelly Arrowhart 1 15.733 10 25.733 00 9531 MM

William Lenfestey 1 17.779 10 27.779 00 11383 MM

De Chapman 1 13.505 15 28.505 00 3616 AQHA

Kate Peth 1 18.615 10 28.615 00 19952 MM

Dan Moore 1 17.564 15 32.564 00 3458 MM

Stacy Albers 1 13.695 20 33.695 00 17371 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Samantha Ostrovsky 1 14.687 20 34.687 00 8067 MM

Aaron Garcia 1 17.178 20 37.178 00 11645 MM

Jacquie Martin 1 21.575 20 41.575 00 19446 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Kenda Lenseigne 1 11.001 0 11.001 1D1 $153.0087 MM

Dylan Lawson 1 11.021 0 11.021 1D2 $128.0012972 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 11.032 0 11.032 1D3 $102.005562 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 11.248 0 11.248 1D4 $76.0016887 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 11.614 0 11.614 1D5 $51.009299 MM

Stacy Albers 1 11.641 0 11.641 1D6 17371 MM

De Chapman 1 11.714 0 11.714 1D7 3616 AQHA

Ben Harness 1 11.745 0 11.745 1D8 18640 MM

Randall Newsom 1 11.769 0 11.769 1D9 17867 MM

David Mitchell 1 11.769 0 11.769 1D9 14745 MM

Teri High 1 11.776 0 11.776 1D11 7270 MM

Danny Urness 1 11.797 0 11.797 1D12 18289 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 11.798 0 11.798 1D13 19153 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 11.817 0 11.817 1D14 12968 MM

Ella Kelly 1 12.081 0 12.081 1D15 17901 MM

Joe Zomer 1 12.086 0 12.086 1D16 15405 MM

Crystal Smith 1 12.12 0 12.12 1D17 11167 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 12.145 0 12.145 1D18 19510 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 12.322 0 12.322 2D1 $131.006506 MM

Gary Vickers 1 12.323 0 12.323 2D2 $109.004481 AQHA

Don Evans 1 12.357 0 12.357 2D3 $87.0013242 MM

Rob Boucher 1 12.392 0 12.392 2D4 $66.0011927 MM

Tom Henderson 1 12.399 0 12.399 2D5 $44.0016007 AQHA

Nowell Shaw 1 12.489 0 12.489 2D6 14078 MM

Tad Jolley 1 12.517 0 12.517 2D7 13679 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 12.533 0 12.533 2D8 15324 MM

Curt Moore 1 12.534 0 12.534 2D9 1296 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 12.588 0 12.588 2D10 13715 MM

Justin Smith 1 12.597 0 12.597 2D11 16638 AQHA

Taylor Kahl 1 12.622 0 12.622 2D12 16968 MM

Keith Benz 1 12.671 0 12.671 2D13 14156 MM

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 12.729 0 12.729 2D14 19574 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 12.798 0 12.798 2D15 18058 AQHA

Kristie Tow 1 12.815 0 12.815 2D16 18108 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 12.835 0 12.835 2D17 6397 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 12.838 0 12.838 2D18 10073 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 12.912 0 12.912 3D1 $87.009664 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 12.95 0 12.95 3D2 $73.0010861 AQHA

Ginger Mitchell 1 13.009 0 13.009 3D3 $58.0017795 MM

Selena Davis 1 13.022 0 13.022 3D4 $44.0013931 MM

Beth Brown 1 13.043 0 13.043 3D5 $29.0014988 MM

Robin Howard 1 13.089 0 13.089 3D6 14759 MM

Dan Byrd 1 13.177 0 13.177 3D7 1726 MM

Aaron Garcia 1 13.179 0 13.179 3D8 11645 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Adelle Stewart 1 13.265 0 13.265 3D9 18992 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 13.379 0 13.379 3D10 15594 AQHA

William Lenfestey 1 13.414 0 13.414 3D11 11383 MM

Tracy Sides 1 13.626 0 13.626 3D12 19514 AQHA

Kylee Isbell 1 13.666 0 13.666 3D13 20365 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 13.786 0 13.786 3D14 11382 MM

Mark Marley 1 13.864 0 13.864 3D15 5866 AQHA

Wren Martin 1 13.917 0 13.917 3D16 19445 MM

Krista Francis 1 14.003 0 14.003 3D17 16232 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 14.276 0 14.276 3D18 17215 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 14.389 0 14.389 4D1 $65.002718 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 14.682 0 14.682 4D2 $54.0010514 MM

Danny West 1 14.739 0 14.739 4D3 $44.0015078 MM

Mary Shue 1 14.778 0 14.778 4D4 $33.0014354 MM

Kelsie Boswell 1 15.2 0 15.2 4D5 $22.0019595 MM

Hope Sides 1 15.406 0 15.406 4D6 19501 AQHA

Herma Zomer 1 15.465 0 15.465 4D7 15406 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 15.586 0 15.586 4D8 16976 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 15.59 0 15.59 4D9 19505 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 15.887 0 15.887 4D10 4860 MM

Kate Peth 1 16.42 0 16.42 4D11 19952 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 17.101 0 17.101 4D12 18719 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 17.719 0 17.719 4D13 19163 MM

Gary Couch 1 18.061 0 18.061 4D14 10255 MM

Victoria Dickinson 1 18.385 0 18.385 4D15 16796 MM

Jacquie Martin 1 18.53 0 18.53 4D16 19446 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 51.536 0 51.536 4D17 17804 MM

Paul Chapman 1 11.642 5 16.642 00 3615 AQHA

Nekkei Sanford 1 11.695 5 16.695 00 16699 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 11.86 5 16.86 00 18064 MM

Abby Esau 1 12.246 5 17.246 00 6892 MM

Samantha Ostrovsky 1 12.287 5 17.287 00 8067 MM

Ali Cooper 1 12.667 5 17.667 00 17706 MM

Kelly Arrowhart 1 12.811 5 17.811 00 9531 MM

Kevin Thacker 1 12.812 5 17.812 00 15821 MM

Chris Dye 1 12.851 5 17.851 00 15439 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 13.008 5 18.008 00 16068 MM

Don Pack 1 13.641 5 18.641 00 14366 MM

Dan Moore 1 14.515 5 19.515 00 3458 MM

Dave Wells 1 14.56 5 19.56 00 20671 MM

Kevin Brown 1 14.584 5 19.584 00 15712 MM

Grant Potts 1 15.31 5 20.31 00 20158 AQHA

Paige McGinnis 1 11.751 10 21.751 00 8328 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 11.828 10 21.828 00 15537 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Deana Miller 1 19.065 5 24.065 00 8645 MM

Quinn Boucher 1 14.646 10 24.646 00 16471 MM

Heidi Nikolai 1 15.131 10 25.131 00 20692 MM



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dylan Lawson 1 12.287 0 12.287 1D1 $153.0012972 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 12.407 0 12.407 1D2 $128.0087 MM

Danny Urness 1 12.453 0 12.453 1D3 $102.0018289 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 12.484 0 12.484 1D4 $76.005562 MM

Randall Newsom 1 12.695 0 12.695 1D5 $51.0017867 MM

David Mitchell 1 12.933 0 12.933 1D6 14745 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 13.077 0 13.077 1D7 6506 MM

Abby Esau 1 13.102 0 13.102 1D8 6892 MM

Paul Chapman 1 13.208 0 13.208 1D9 3615 AQHA

Kevin Thacker 1 13.245 0 13.245 1D10 15821 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 13.276 0 13.276 1D11 12968 MM

Ella Kelly 1 13.309 0 13.309 1D12 17901 MM

Ben Harness 1 13.49 0 13.49 1D13 18640 MM

Justin Smith 1 13.548 0 13.548 1D14 16638 AQHA

Tom Henderson 1 13.549 0 13.549 1D15 16007 AQHA

Faythe Yarbrough 1 13.626 0 13.626 1D16 18064 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 13.661 0 13.661 2D1 $131.0019153 MM

Don Evans 1 13.678 0 13.678 2D2 $109.0013242 MM

Curt Moore 1 13.736 0 13.736 2D3 $87.001296 MM

Tad Jolley 1 13.809 0 13.809 2D4 $66.0013679 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 13.923 0 13.923 2D5 $44.0010861 AQHA

Matt Yarbrough 1 13.932 0 13.932 2D6 19510 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 14.037 0 14.037 2D7 14078 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 14.27 0 14.27 2D8 6397 MM

Selena Davis 1 14.272 0 14.272 2D9 13931 MM

Deana Miller 1 14.275 0 14.275 2D10 8645 MM

Taylor Kahl 1 14.346 0 14.346 2D11 16968 MM

Rob Boucher 1 14.418 0 14.418 2D12 11927 MM

Joe Zomer 1 14.424 0 14.424 2D13 15405 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 14.442 0 14.442 2D14 17795 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 14.507 0 14.507 2D15 18058 AQHA

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 14.621 0 14.621 2D16 19574 MM

Kristie Tow 1 14.714 0 14.714 3D1 $87.0018108 MM

Wren Martin 1 14.839 0 14.839 3D2 $73.0019445 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 14.946 0 14.946 3D3 $58.008328 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 15.097 0 15.097 3D4 $44.0011382 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 15.143 0 15.143 3D5 $29.0010073 MM

Ali Cooper 1 15.212 0 15.212 3D6 17706 MM

Tracy Sides 1 15.224 0 15.224 3D7 19514 AQHA

Cheryl Hibbert 1 15.286 0 15.286 3D8 9664 MM

Mary Shue 1 15.314 0 15.314 3D9 14354 MM

Robin Howard 1 15.356 0 15.356 3D10 14759 MM

Beth Brown 1 15.564 0 15.564 3D11 14988 MM

Kevin Brown 1 15.808 0 15.808 3D12 15712 MM
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Don Pack 1 16.284 0 16.284 3D13 14366 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 16.293 0 16.293 3D14 15594 AQHA

Colleen Winfrey 1 16.324 0 16.324 3D15 2718 MM

Adelle Stewart 1 16.368 0 16.368 3D16 18992 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 16.396 0 16.396 4D1 $65.0017215 MM

Kylee Isbell 1 16.418 0 16.418 4D2 $54.0020365 MM

Dan Moore 1 17.109 0 17.109 4D3 $44.003458 MM

Grant Potts 1 17.363 0 17.363 4D4 $33.0020158 AQHA

Chrissy Lindahl 1 17.367 0 17.367 4D5 $22.0019505 MM

Heidi Nikolai 1 17.382 0 17.382 4D6 20692 MM

Hope Sides 1 17.764 0 17.764 4D7 19501 AQHA

Kelsie Boswell 1 18.023 0 18.023 4D8 19595 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 18.214 0 18.214 4D9 16976 MM

Herma Zomer 1 19.468 0 19.468 4D10 15406 MM

Teri High 1 19.848 0 19.848 4D11 7270 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 19.951 0 19.951 4D12 19163 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 20.925 0 20.925 4D13 18719 MM

Jacquie Martin 1 21.234 0 21.234 4D14 19446 MM

Gary Couch 1 22.763 0 22.763 4D15 10255 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 13.037 5 18.037 00 9299 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 13.252 5 18.252 00 16068 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 13.527 5 18.527 00 17804 MM

Chris Dye 1 13.562 5 18.562 00 15439 MM

Samantha Ostrovsky 1 13.649 5 18.649 00 8067 MM

Keith Benz 1 13.692 5 18.692 00 14156 MM

De Chapman 1 13.748 5 18.748 00 3616 AQHA

Dan Littlefield 1 13.828 5 18.828 00 15324 MM

Gary Vickers 1 14.161 5 19.161 00 4481 AQHA

Stacy Albers 1 14.559 5 19.559 00 17371 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 14.625 5 19.625 00 10514 MM

Dan Byrd 1 14.673 5 19.673 00 1726 MM

Kelly Arrowhart 1 14.862 5 19.862 00 9531 MM

Mark Marley 1 15.155 5 20.155 00 5866 AQHA

Krista Francis 1 15.834 5 20.834 00 16232 MM

Danny West 1 16.333 5 21.333 00 15078 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 16.472 5 21.472 00 4860 MM

William Lenfestey 1 17.206 5 22.206 00 11383 MM

Kate Peth 1 17.507 5 22.507 00 19952 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 13.132 10 23.132 00 16887 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 13.656 10 23.656 00 15537 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 14.12 10 24.12 00 13715 MM

Aaron Garcia 1 15.398 10 25.398 00 11645 MM

Victoria Dickinson 1 21.693 5 26.693 00 16796 MM

Nekkei Sanford 1 12.483 15 27.483 00 16699 MM
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Quinn Boucher 1 19.326 10 29.326 00 16471 MM

Dave Wells 1 23.381 10 33.381 00 20671 MM

Crystal Smith 1 14.054 20 34.054 00 11167 MM
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